
Granada High School

2024-2025 Schedule
Baseball

Date Day Opponent JV Start Varsity Start
Feb 15 Sat Clayton Valley (Srimmage) 10 am Home 10 am Road

Feb 22 Sat Heritage (Scrimmage) 10 am Home 10 am Road

Feb 25 Tue St. Ignatius 3:30 Road 3:30 Home

Feb 28 Fri Logan 4:30 Road 3:30 Home

Mar 6 Thu College Park 3:30 Home 3:30 Road

Mar 8 Sat Cardinal Newman 2:30 Road Noon Home

3/13 Thu De La Salle 4 PM Road

Mar 15 Sat Washington (JV Only) 11 am Home NA

Mon De La Salle 4 PM Home

3/19 W Dougherty Valley 4 pm Home 4 pm Road

3/22 Sat Alameda (V); Foothill (JV) 11 am Home 11:45 Nuetral

Mar 25 Tue Northgate (JV Only) 4 pm Road NA

Mar 26 W Monte Vista 4 pm Road 4 pm Home

Mar 28 Fri California 4 pm Road 4 pm Home

Apr 1 Tue Pittsburg 4 pm Home 4 pm Road

Apr 2 W Amador 4 pm Home 4 pm Road

Apr 4 Fri Amador 4 pm Road 4 pm Home

Apr 10 Thu Amador (JV Only) 4 pm Road NA

4/11 Fri Liberty (JV Only) 4 pm Home NA
4/9-4/12 W-Sat NHSI: Cary, NC (Var Only) NA

Apr 16 W San Ramon Valley 4 pm Road 4 pm Home

Apr 19 Sat Liberty 11 am Road 11 am Home

Apr 23 W Foothill 4 pm Home 4 pm Road

Apr 25 Fri Foothill 4 pm Road 4 pm Home

Apr 30 W Dublin 4 pm Road 4 pm Home

May 2 Fri Dublin 4 pm Home 4 pm Road

May 7 W Livermore 4 pm Road 4 pm Home

May 8 Thu Livermore (Var Only) 4 pm Home NA

May 9 Fri Livermore (JV only) NA 4 pm Road

Colors: Black & Gold

Athletic Director: Eileen Greenlee

Varsity Coach: Corrigan Willis

JV Coach: Darrin Vigallon

Frosh Coach: Chuy Martinez


